Precision
Laser Diode
Driver
LDX
3500B
Series
Precision
Laser Diode

In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to change
specifi cations without notice or liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDX-3525B Precision Laser Diode Driver (200/500 mA)
LDX-3545B Precision Laser Diode Driver (1/3 A)
LDX-3565B Precision Laser Diode Driver (2/6 A)
CC-305S Current Source/Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-306S Current Source/Unterminated Interconnect Cable
LNF-320 Low Noise Filter
RM-134 Single Rack Mounting Kit
RM-135 Dual Rack Mounting Kit
Precision
Laser Diode
Driver
LDX
3500B
Series
Precision
Laser Diode
Driver
LDX
3500B
Series
PRECISION LASER DIODE TESTING
Each LDX-3500B Series Laser Diode Driver was
designed as a current source specifi cally for low to high
power laser diodes.  Stable, precision low noise current
control with a set point accuracy of 0.1% is delivered to
the laser during R&D or manufacturing testing including